UC Davis Academic Calendar

Summer Session |, 2018
Suggested Arrival Date:
GSP Orientation:
Instruction Begins:

Independence Day Holiday
Final Exams:
Quarter Ends:

Summer Session |l, 2018
Suggested Arrival Date:
GSP Orientation:
Instruction Begins:

Labor Day Holiday
Final Exams:
Quarter Ends:

Fall Quarter, 2018
Suggested Arrival Date:
GSP Orientation:
Instruction Begins:
Veteran’s Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday
Instruction Ends:
Final Exams:
Quarter Ends:

Winter Quarter, 2019

Suggested Arrival Date:

GSP Orientation:

Instruction Begins:
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
President's Day

Instruction Ends:

Final Exams:

Quarter Ends:

Spring Quarter, 2019
Suggested Arrival Date:
GSP Orientation:
Instruction Begins:
Memorial Day Holiday
Instruction Ends:
Final Exams:
Quarter Ends:

Thursday, June 21

Friday, June 22

Monday, June 25
Wednesday, July 4

Last scheduled class meeting.

Friday, August 3

Thursday, August 2
Friday, August 3
Monday, August 6

Monday, September 3
Last scheduled class meeting.
Friday, September 14

Monday, September 17
Wednesday, September 19
Wednesday, September 26
Monday, November 12
Thursday-Friday, November 22-23
Friday, December 7
Monday-Friday, December 10-14
Friday, December 14

Thursday, January 3

Friday, January 4

Monday, January 7
Monday, January 21
Monday, February 18

Friday, March 15

Monday-Friday, March 18-22

Friday, March 22

Tuesday, March 26
Thursday, March 28
Monday, April 1
Monday, May 27
Thursday, June 6
Friday, Monday-Thursday, June 7, 10-13
Thursday, June 13



